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               Tentative 2010 Outdoor Schedule as of March 22, 2010 
 

Thursday, April 29
th

                                     River East Meet                             River East Collegiate 

Wednesday, May 5
th

                                   Stonewall Meet                             Stonewall Collegiate 

Thursday, May 13
th

                                      Portage Meet                                Portage la Prairie 

Friday, May 14
th

                                           Garden Valley Meet                     Winkler 

Thursday, May 20
th

                                      Royal Rumble                                 Selkirk 

Tuesday, May 25   Grand Prix #1 ( Incl. CE ) U of M 

Wednesday, May 26   Grand Prix #2 ( incl. CE ) U of M  

Wednesday, May 26
th

                                 Junior High School Meet             Selkirk 

May 29
th

 – June 6
th

                                      Junior/Senior Tour                Windsor/ London / Guelph 
 

Tuesday, June 1                                            Last Chance High School 

                                                                         Qualifier                                          Selkirk 

Tuesday, June 1                                            Grand Prix #3                                 Selkirk 

Friday, June 4    Carman Hershey Meet  Carman 

Tuesday, June 8    Dauphin Hershey Meet  Dauphin 

Wednesday, June 9   Junior High Championships U of M  

Wednesday, June 9   Grand Prix #4   U of M  

Thursday, June 10   MHSAA Championships  U of M 

Friday, June 11    MHSAA Championships  U of M 

Saturday, June 12   MHSAA Championships  U of M 

Friday, June 18    Hershey Championships Grant Park 

Saturday, June 19   Hershey Championships Grant Park 

Wednesday, June 23   Grand Prix #5   U of M  

Saturday, June 26   Midget/Youth Team Meet           Edmonton 

Sunday, June 27   Midget/Youth Team Meet           Edmonton 
 

Friday, July 2    Canadian Juniors  Moncton 

Saturday, July 3    Canadian Juniors  Moncton 

Sunday, July 4    Canadian Juniors  Moncton 

July 2-9                                Junior/Senior Tour       Abbottsford/Vancouver/Victoria 

Saturday, July 10   Super Meet/   U of M  

     Provincial Age Class/Legion Trials 

Sunday, July 11    Super Meet   U of M  

     Provincial Age Class/Legion Trials 

Saturday, July 24   Western Canadian Midget/Youth 

     Championships   U of M  

Sunday, July 25    Western Canadian Midget/Youth 

     Championships   U of M  

Thursday, July 29   Canadian Seniors  Toronto 

Friday, July 30    Canadian Seniors  Toronto 

Saturday, July 31   Canadian Seniors  Toronto 

Sunday, August 1   Canadian Seniors  Toronto 

August 4 - 8    Canadian Legion Youth    Ottawa 

                                                                         Championships 

August 5 - 8    Hershey’s NA Championships Hershey, Pennsylvania 


